Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SunGard Insurance Systems LLC		112/31/2006 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SunGard iWORKS LLC	
Street Address:	1209 Orange Street	
Internal Address:	The Corporation Trust Company	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2190282	ENTERPRISE ACCOUNTING SYSTEM
Registration Number:	1536126	SCHEDULE D INVESTMENT MANAGER
Registration Number:	2485485	PORTFOLIO INSIGHT
Registration Number:	2444803	EPS
Registration Number:	2438986	ENTERPRISE PORTFOLIO SYSTEM
Registration Number:	2811136	EPR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)994-2222

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: glenn.gundersen@dechert.com

Correspondent Name: Glenn A. Gundersen Address Line 1: 2929 Arch Street

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003496 FRAME: 0028

900071206

Address Line 2: Dechert LLP Address Line 4: Philadelphia,	Dechert LLP Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2808	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James J. Johnston	
Signature:	/James J. Johnston/	
Date:	03/08/2007	
Total Attachments: 2 source=sgiworksllc#page1.tif source=sgiworksllc#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003496 FRAME: 0029



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"FINANCIAL DATA PLANNING LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "SUNGARD INSURANCE SYSTEMS LLC" UNDER THE NAME
OF "SUNGARD IWORKS LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED
AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER,
A.D. 2006, AT 2:29 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

2510607 8100M 061189277

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5310228

DATE: 12-27-06

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003496 FRAME: 0030

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:28 PM 12/20/2006 FILED 02:29 PM 12/20/2006 SRV 061168578 - 2510607 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name of the surviving limited liability company is
SunGard Insurance Systems LLC
and the name of the limited liability company being merged into this surviving limited
liability company is Financial Data Planning LLC
SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent limited liability companies.
THIRD: The name of the surviving limited liability company is
SunGard Insurance Systems LLC which shall change its name in the merger to SunGard iWORKS LLC
FOURTH: The merger is to become effective on December 31, 2006 at 11:59 PM
FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 680 E. Swedesford Road, Wayne, PA 19087
the place of business of the surviving limited liability company.
SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company on request, without cost, to any member of the constituent limited liability companies.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving limited liability company has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized person, the 19+12 day of December,A.D., 2006
Name: Michael J. Ruane
Print or Type
Title: Asst. Vice President

DE098 - 8/23/05 C T System Online

RECORDED: 03/08/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003496 FRAME: 0031